www.dreammile.org/dallas

Course:
Measured by Ken Ashby.

Saturday, August 16, 2014

Clear 80F 78%H 9mph SSW
5K Off :8:03 am
10K Off :7:33 am

Vibha's Dream Mile 5K & 10K

Tee Pee Hill , White Rock Lake , Dallas TX

5K MALE | | N Place in
City (Age) Half Split  Chip Time Pace Age Grade OA GD
OVERALL - Grant Laseile Irrving(18) 18:09.33 5:51 735% 1 1
OVER2ND - Lance Folske Dallas(31) 10:21 21:00.07 6:46 61.7% 2 2
MO1-19 1 Alex Jett Dallas(16) 10:43 24:11.84 7:47 56.6% 8 7
2 seth Edwards Allen(17) 13:53 27:25.82 8:50 49.2% 21 17
3 Christian Clemons Dallas(11) 14:23 20:32.21 9:30 518% 29 23
4 Taylor Young Murray(13) 13:54 20:41.08 9:33 489% 30 24
5 Aditya Palacharla (16) 16:04 35:25.44 11:24 387% 43 33
6 Arjun Gnanavel Plano (9) 19:55 36:03.14 11:36 454% 44 34
7 Atulya Palacharla (12) 18:22 38:47.17 12:29 383% 57 39
8 Anuj Shreevas Plano (8) 21:45 40:43.14 13:06 418% 70 42
9 Akash Saravanan Frisco (7) 20:12 41:29.15 13:21 42.9% 72 43
10 Narein Vignesh Plano (8) 20:51 42:5959 13:50 396% 76 46
11 Shankar Umamahesh Plano (9) 20:37 44:02.81 14:11 37.1% 78 48
12 Pranav Eswaran Plano(12) 21:24 44:23.69 14:17 335% 83 52
13 Arya Gowdar (11) 44:26.96 14:18 344% 81 50
14 Alekh Mulpuri (12) 44:52.98 14:27 331% 85 53
15 Rishabh Shreevas Plano(10) 22:55 45:27.36 14:38 347% 90 55
16 Akul Gowdar (13) 22:19 47:48.07 15:23 303% 93 56
17 Anvith Mulpuri @) 52:04.07 16:46 327% 118 65
18 Gabriel Clemons Dallas (8) 18:14 52:51.35 17:01 322% 121 66
19 Rohan Nagabhairava 12) 56:11.08 18:05 26.5% 126 69
20 saahas Krishnamsetty (7) 27:04 56:31.16 18:12 315% 127 70
21 Joseph Clemons Dallas (6) 20:27 58:00.08 18:40 322% 133 74
22 pdhav Rajasimhan Allen (5) 1:00:20.80 19:25 328% 140 78
M20-29 1 Drew Albert Dallas(23) 21:15.14 6:50 60.7% 3 3
2 Joey Biediger Dallas(29) 22:23.17 7:12 57.7% 5 4
3 Gary Johnson Plano(28) 14:19 28:57.70 9:19 44.5% 28 22
4 Blake Emert Carrollton(25) 30:32.54 9:50 422% 32 26
5 Matthew Schlitz The Colony(29) 16:59 36:12.32 11:39 357% 48 36
6 Rohit Goel Irving(29) 27:06 43:14.71 13:55 29.9% 77 47
7 Tyler Terrell Dallas(23) 51:04.13 16:26 253% 114 62
8 Patrick Morgan Dallas(29) 51:15.13 16:30 252% 116 64

-Place among Females

J\ Timing provided by:
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Chris Childress
Blake Young

Doug Frank
Mukund Ravikumar
Anil Jacob

Harsha Sathyendra
Brandon Hepburn
Venu Yenuga
Sathu Subbiah
Sudheer Vijayakumar
Martin Andersson
Sudhiv Pai

Sai Gundumonu
Subbu Rajasimhan

Scott Wasserman
Andrew Jung

Mihir Wagle

Todd Edwards

Eric Sacks

Michael Clemons
Anand Kulkarni

Brad Thompson

Paul Reyes

John Jenkins

Venu Sathu

Arun Shreevas
Umamahesh lyer
Prasanna Gowdar
Karumbu Elangovan
Vijay Viswanath
Muthiah Subash
Padmanabhan Vaideeswaran
Paparao Palacharla
Sreevenu Katamneni
Srinivasa Dendi
Bhaskar Krishnmasetty
Senthil Kumar
Saravanan Balaraman
Sridhar Nagabhairava
Madhu Ponnada

Mike Schaefer
Scott Robbins
Carl Curtis
Rick Hornburg
James Albert

Bill Shirley
Alan Davis
Michael Colvin
Ed Humphrey

Rowlett(33)
Murray(38)
Garland(34)
Richardson(38)
Irving(31)
(35)
Dallas(33)
Dallas(33)
Plano(36)
Plano(38)
Dallas(37)
(39)
Dallas(30)
Allen(35)

Plano(48)
Plano(45)
Irving(40)
Allen(47)
Dallas(41)
Dallas(43)
Plano(42)
Dallas(43)
Frisco(42)
Red 0Oak(44)
South Lake(42)
Plano(40)
Plano(46)
Flower Mound(45)
Allen(44)
Plano(41)
Plano(41)
Plano(42)
(46)

44)

(42)

(43)
Plano(41)
Frisco(44)
(43)

(43)

Dallas(59)
Midlothian(53)
Forney(50)
Dallas(58)
Dallas(58)

Dallas(71)

Hickory Creek(69)

Dallas(62)
Dallas(63)

-Place among Females

10:56
12:53

16:33

26:06

11:09
12:13

12:36
12:26

16:40

22:05

23:23

29:56

12:49

14:40
15:08

15:11
17:43
20:56

22:57.65
25:53.70
27:15.79
28:38.50
30:50.00
33:37.52
34:10.18
37:22.51
48:54.24
50:17.86
50:54.78
57:31.63
59:28.94
1:02:57.40

22:52.17
25:03.66
25:15.74
25:19.25
26:06.98
26:10.41
26:30.59
28:39.80
35:18.93
35:34.06
38:46.66
41:00.43
44:03.59
44:06.05
45:14.25
47:50.42
48:44.69
50:03.72
53:53.43
55:47.34
56:28.15
56:33.12
59:32.73
59:40.25
1:02:59.91
1:03:00.08

26:26.09
28:08.45
30:16.51
32:42.03
39:32.95

26:19.44
31:19.97
37:03.12
42:17.03
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7:23
8:20
8:47
9:13
9:55
10:49
11:00
12:02
15:44
16:11
16:23
18:31
19:09
20:16

7:22
8:04
8:08
8:09
8:24
8:25
8:32
9:14
11:22
11:27
12:29
13:12
14:11
14:12
14:34
15:24
15:41
16:07
17:21
17:57
18:11
18:12
19:10
19:12
20:17
20:17

8:31
9:03
9:45
10:32
12:44

8:28
10:05
11:56
13:37

56.8%
51.9%
48.1%
47.0%
42.0%
39.2%
38.2%
34.9%
27.1%
26.7%
26.2%
23.6%
21.7%
20.9%

63.5%
56.6%
54.0%
56.9%
52.7%
53.3%
52.3%
48.7%
39.2%
39.6%
35.7%
33.3%
32.4%
32.1%
31.1%
28.7%
28.2%
27.7%
26.5%
25.2%
24.5%
24.7%
23.1%
23.6%
22.2%
22.2%

60.1%
53.7%
48.7%
48.2%
39.9%

67.8%
55.6%
44.1%
39.0%
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6
13
22
25
34
39
41
53

103
108
115
132
135
145

7
12
10
11
19
15
20
27
42
46
58
73
79
82
86
95

100
106
122
124
128
129
138
137
142
143

17
24
31
37
63

16
35
52
75

5
11
18
20
27
30
31
38
59
61
63
73
75
81

10

15
12
16
21
32
35
40
44
49
51
54
57
58
60
67
68
71
72
77
76
79
80

14
19
25
29
41

13
28
37
45
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Jackie Griese
Ashley Pride

Camille Edwards
Nandini Elangovan
Abiraami Elangovan
Akshaya Saravanan
Snehaa Muthiah
Richa Viswanath
Devi Shrii Sathappun
Maya Rajasimhan
Pratika Eswaran
Srika Sudheer
Megha Viswanath
Rishika Katakneni
Sachitha Umasenthil
Esha Agarwal

Ritika Dendi

Mainika Krishnamsetty

Valorie King
Candace Ramos
Brittny Laukhuff
Tiffany Knight
Kelly Schlitz
Michelle Nelson
Stephanie Greene
Shannon Dismukes
Brooke Edwards
Varsha Dubey
Shweta Harve
Bhanu Kamandla
Ramya Krishna Madderla
Melanie Trostel
Marinda Langheld
Vidya Madderla

City (Age)
Dallas(32)
Dallas(37)

Allen(13)
Allen(10)
Allen (6)
Frisco(10)
Plano (8)
Plano (7)
Plano (8)
Allen (5)
Plano (8)
Plano (8)
Plano(14)
a4
Plano (7)
@as)

a3)

a4

Waxahachie(28)
Heartland(25)
Dallas(29)
Plano(25)

The Colony(25)
Dallas(22)
Dallas(22)
Plano(25)
Allen(23)
Frisco(29)
McKinney(29)
Frisco(29)
Dallas(23)
Dallas(22)
Dallas(29)
Dallas(25)

-Place among Females

Half

10:21

11:44

16:56
20:35
21:56
21:59
23:23
23:25
26:01
26:12

23:41

29:17
29:22
29:26

13:01
14:12
15:18
15:38
17:31

23:40

27:19

Split

Chip Time Pace Age Grade

21:22.24 6:53 69.4%

24:46.00 7:58 60.9%

12:04
12:55
14:35
14:37
15:38
15:42
15:44
15:45
16:08
16:11
16:11
17:58
19:30
20:47
20:47
20:48

42.6%
42.5%
43.1%
37.6%
37.3%
38.5%
37.1%
41.7%
36.1%
36.0%
31.2%
28.2%
31.0%
24.7%
24.7%
24.3%

37:30.62
40:07.49
45:17.82
45:23.35
48:33.19
48:45.51
48:52.06
48:57.18
50:08.93
50:16.46
50:17.40
55:48.15
1:00:34.07
1:04:32.83
1:04:33.57
1:04:37.03

8:28

9:12
10:00
10:43
11:42
11:42
11:42
12:24
12:34
13:04
14:30
14:54
15:23
16:26
16:36
19:09

56.2%
51.8%
47.6%
44.5%
40.7%
40.7%
40.7%
38.4%
37.9%
36.4%
32.9%
32.0%
31.0%
29.0%
28.7%
24.9%

26:19.47
28:33.44
31:04.69
33:16.86
36:20.38
36:20.66
36:22.01
38:31.07
39:02.36
40:36.83
45:03.14
46:18.23
47:46.08
51:02.68
51:35.58
59:29.63

"'\ Timing provided by:
DELTAVIEWTIMING.COM
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F30-39

F40-49

F50-59

F60-99
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Sharon Pennell
Krishna Mylavarapu
Mageswari Guruswamy
Christina Voss
Aubrey McCarthy
Jessica Lister

Melina Neely
Sucharitha Srinivasan
Nithya Sampath

Erica Marquez
Dominique Egbers
Gabriela Andersson
Rose Flores

Lalitha Natarajan
Aruna Mulpuri

Sapna Nanda

Katie Cummings

Michelle Jenkins
Vidya Gowdar
Shelley Harrington
Chitra Thiagarajan
Molly Moss

Bhu Venkatraman
Sai Vijay

Anupama Mallareddy Krishnamsetty
Sridevi Manne Palacharla

Kanchana Viswanathan

Damiane De Wit-guzman

Elena Clemons
Radhika Narayanan

Jana Curtis
Jill Melancon

Linda Lathrop Dickerson

Sharon Strater
Manjula Devegowda

Teresa Keenan
Nancy Cole

Dallas(32)
Irving(38) 17:07
Plano(32)
McKinney(33) 18:24
Dallas(30)
Midlothian(32) 19:23
Dallas(30) 20:07
Richardson(38)
Irving(30) 23:41
Richardson(31)
Dallas(30)
Dallas(35) 26:57
Dallas(37) 28:50
Allen(33)

@GN

Flower Mound(37)

Dallas(36)

Red 0Oak(43)
(40) 16:14
Allen(46) 17:32
Frisco(42)
Dallas(43) 20:30
Plano(40) 22:53
Plano(42) 24:45
(43) 23:31
(43) 23:33
Plano(42) 26:21
Dallas(45)
Dallas(44) 27:27
Plano(42)

Forney(56) 12:53

Dallas(52) 20:47
Lancaster(53)
McKinney(59) 28:53

Dallas(58)

Dallas(63)
Dallas(72) 19:46

-Place among Females

30:05.71
36:16.41
38:04.58
38:57.13
39:00.10
40:32.28
40:49.43
44:10.38
47:09.25
50:05.48
50:06.71
55:41.63
57:02.30
1:00:21.21
1:04:01.75
1:04:05.93
1:06:48.36

27:30.83
33:21.77
35:57.56
40:23.03
40:29.53
45:28.37
48:41.09
48:45.79
48:47.80
50:03.39
52:13.57
58:04.49
1:03:14.42

25:53.75
41:06.89
51:55.47
57:18.32
1:06:56.12

37:49.25
40:33.18

A\ Timing provided by:

9:41
11:41
12:15
12:32
12:33
13:03
13:08
14:13
15:11
16:07
16:08
17:56
18:22
19:26
20:37
20:38
21:30

8:51
10:44
11:34
13:00
13:02
14:38
15:40
15:42
15:42
16:07
16:49
18:42
20:21

8:20
13:14
16:43
18:27
21:33

12:10
13:03

49.3%
41.8%
39.0%
38.2%
38.0%
36.6%
36.3%
34.3%
31.4%
29.6%
29.5%
26.9%
26.4%
24.6%
23.5%
23.5%
22.5%

57.0%
46.0%
44.9%
38.5%
38.7%
33.7%
31.9%
32.2%
32.1%
31.1%
30.6%
27.2%
24.6%

70.6%
42.2%
33.9%
33.3%
28.1%

53.4%
57.5%
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Dist OA BibName GDAgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH A Net Chip Time Pace 5KEgClock Time AgeGD
5K 1 383 GrantLaseile (M18) 1 MO01-19 OA 1.0 18:09.33 5:51 18.15 18:10.28 73.5%
5K 2 376 Lance Folske (M31) 2 M30-39 02 0.6 10:21 10:39 21:00.07 6:46 21.00 21:00.71 61.7%
5K 3 480 Drew Albert (M23) 3 M20-29 1st 39 21:15.14 6:50 21.25 21:19.03 60.7%
5K 4 382 Jackie Griese (F32) -F30—39 OA 15 1021 1101 21:22.24 6:53 21.37 21:23.73 69.4%
5K 5 485 Joey Biediger (M29) 4 M20-29 2nd 50 22:23.17 7:12 2238 22:28.17 57.7%
5K 6 322 Chris Childress (M33) 5 M30-39 1st 06 10:56 12:02 22:57.65 7:23 2295 22:58.28 56.8%
5K 7 g Scott Wasserman (M48) 6 M40-49 1st 490 11:09 11:43 22:52.17 7:22 22.87 23:41.18 63.5%
5K 8 413 Alex Jett (M16) 7 MO1-19 1st 0.5 10143 13:29 24:11.84 747 2418 24:12.38 56.6%
5K 9 456 Ashley Pride (F37) -F30-39 02 79 11144 13:.02 24:46.00 7:58 24.77 24:53.85 60.9%
5K 10 578 Mihir Wagle (M40) 8 M40-49 3 5.8 25:15.74 8:08 25.25 25:21.52 54.0%
5K 11 503 Todd Edwards (M47) 9 M40-49 4 6.2 25:19.25 8:09 25.32 25:25.43 56.9%
5K 12 522  Andrew Jung (M45) 10 M40-49 2nd 478 12:13 1251 25:03.66 8:04 25.05 25:51.41 56.6%
5K 13 582 Blake Young (M38) 11 M30-39 2nd 6.0 12:53 13:.01 25:53.70 8:20 25.88 25:59.70 51.9%
5K 14 496 Jana Curtis (F56) -F50-59 1st 7.4 12:53 13:.01 25:53.75 8:20 25.88 26:01.13 70.6%
5K 15 493 Michael Clemons (M43) 12 M40-49 6 3.8 12:26 13:44 26:10.41 8:25 26.17 26:14.18 53.3%
5K 16 243 Bill Shirley (M71) 13 M60-99 1st 29 26:19.44 8:28 26.32 26:22.35 67.8%
5K 17 g Mike Schaefer (M59) 14 M50-59 1st 6.9 12:49 13:37 26:26.09 8:31 26.43 26:32.95 60.1%
5K 18 525 Valorie King (F28) -F20-29 1st 144 13:.01 13:19 26:19.47 8:28 26.32 26:33.87 56.2%
5K 19 585 Eric Sacks (M41) 15 M40-49 5 30.7 12:36 13:31 26:06.98 8:24 26.10 26:37.63 52.7%
5K 20 347 Anand Kulkarni (M42) 16 M40-49 7 8.1 26:30.59 8:32 26.50 26:38.74 52.3%
5K 21 502 Seth Edwards (M17) 17 M01-19 2nd 47 1353 13:33 21  27:25.82 8:50 27.42 27:30.54 49.2%
5K 22 508 Doug Frank (M34) 18 M30-39 3 16.4 27:15.79 8:47 27.25 27:32.23 48.1%
5K 23 400 Michelle Jenkins (F43) -F40-49 1st 356 27:30.83 8:51 2750 28:06.38 57.0%
5K 24 549 Scott Robbins (M53) 19 M50-59 2nd 155 28:08.45 9:03 28.13 28:23.91 53.7%
5K 25 584 Mukund Ravikumar (M38) 20 M30-39 4 9.1 28:38.50 9:13 28.63 28:47.63 47.0%
5K 26 461 Candace Ramos (F25) -F20—29 2nd 28.0 14:12 1421 28:33.44 9:12 2855 29:01.43 51.8%
5K 27 589 Brad Thompson (M43) 21 M40-49 8 37.8 28:39.80 9:14 28.65 29:17.64 48.7%
5K 28 521 Gary Johnson (M28) 22 M20-29 3 30.9 1419 14:39 28:57.70 9:19 2895 29:28.64 44.5%
5K 29 489 Christian Clemons (M11) 23 MO01-19 3 04 14:23 15:.09 29:32.21 9:30 29.53 29:32.64 51.8%
5K 30 E Taylor Young (M13) 24 MO1-19 4 5.0 13:54 1547 29:41.08 9:33 29.68 29:46.09 48.9%
5K 31 495 Carl Curtis (M50) 25 M50-59 3 7.3 14:40 15:36 30:16.51 9:45 30.27 30:23.80 48.7%
5K 32 006 Blake Emert (M25) 26 M20-29 4 0.5 30:32.54 9:50 30.53 30:33.00 42.2%
5K 33 545 Sharon Pennell (F32) -F30-39 1st 401 30:05.71 9:41 30.08 30:45.77 49.3%
5K 34 520 Anil Jacob (M31) 27 M30-39 5 30:50.00 9:55 30.83 30:50.00 42.0%
5K 35 330 Alan Davis (M69) 28 M60-99 2nd 3.2 1511 16:09 31:19.97 10:05 31.32 31:23.19 55.6%
5K 36 529 Brittny Laukhuff (F29) -F20-29 3 20.2 15:18 15:47 31:04.69 10:00 31.07 31:24.88 47.6%
5K 37 516 Rick Hornburg (M58) 29 M50-59 4 17.7 15:08 17:34 32:42.03 10:32 32.70 32:59.68 48.2%
5K 38 526 Tiffany Knight (F25) -F20-29 4 11.1 15:38 17:39 33:16.86 10:43 33.27 33:27.99 44.5%
5K 39 593 Harsha Sathyendra (M35) 30 M30-39 6 0.5 33:37.52 10:49 33.62 33:38.04 39.2%
5K 40 302 Vidya Gowdar (F40) -F40—49 2nd 316 16:14 17:08 33:21.77 10:44 33.35 33:53.36 46.0%
5K 41 295 Brandon Hepburn (M33) 31 M30-39 7 127 16:33 17:37 34:10.18 11:00 34.17 34:2291 38.2%
5K 42 548 Paul Reyes (M42) 32 M40-49 9 7.8 16:40 18:39 35:18.93 11:22 3530 35:26.72 39.2%
5K 43 239 Aditya Palacharla (M16) 33 MO01-19 5 9.9 16:04 19:22 35:25.44 11:24 35.42 35:35.33 38.7%
5K 44 511 Arjun Gnanavel (M9) 34 MO01-19 6 0.6 19:55 16:08 -227 36:03.14 11:36 36.05 36:03.73 45.4%
5K 45 515 Shelley Harrington (F46) -F40-49 3 11.8 17:32 18:26 35:57.56 11:34 35.95 36:09.33 44.9%

-Place among Females

!\ Timing provided by:
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

46 389 John Jenkins (M44) 35 M40-49 10 36.4 35:34.06 11:27 35.57 36:10.45 39.6%
47 537 Krishna Mylavarapu (F38) -F30-39 2nd 9.0 17:07 19:09 36:16.41 11:41 36.27 36:25.36 41.8%
48 557 Matthew Schlitz (M29) 36 M20-29 5 20.8 16:59 19:13 36:12.32 11:39 36.20 36:33.12 35.7%
49 541 Michelle Nelson (F22) -F20-29 6 18.7 36:20.66 11:42 36.33 36:39.34 40.7%
50 377 Stephanie Greene (F22) -F20-29 7 182 36:22.01 11:42 36.37 36:40.23 40.7%
51 556 Kelly Schlitz (F25) -F20-29 5 204 17:31 18:49 36:20.38 11:42 36.33 36:40.74 40.7%
52 328 Michael Colvin (M62) 37 M60-99 3 10.0 17:43 19:20 37:03.12 11:56 37.05 37:13.09 44.1%
53 581 Venu Yenuga (M33) 38 M30-39 8 6.2 37:22.51 12:02 37.37 37:28.68 34.9%
54 501 Camille Edwards (F13) -F01—19 1st 58 16556 20:34 37:30.62 12:04 37.50 37:36.47 42.6%
55 524 Teresa Keenan (F63) -F60-99 1st 118 37:49.25 12:10 37.82 38:01.06 53.4%
56 514 Mageswari Guruswamy (F32 -F30-39 3 0.4 38:04.58 12:15 38.07 38:05.03 39.0%
57 240 Atulya Palacharla (M12) 39 MO01-19 7 9.8 18:22 20:25 38:47.17 12:29 38.78 38:56.98 38.3%
58 346 Venu Sathu (M42) 40 M40-49 11 127 38:46.66 12:29 38.77 38:59.32 35.7%
59 498 Shannon Dismukes (F25) -F20-29 8 31.0 38:31.07 12:24 38.52 39:02.04 38.4%
60 E Aubrey McCarthy (F30) -F30-39 5 2.7 39:00.10 12:33 39.00 39:02.77 38.0%
61 600 Brooke Edwards (F23) -F20—29 9 6.1 39:02.36 12:34 39.03 39:08.47 37.9%
62 577 Christina Voss (F33) -F30-39 4 124 1824 20:33 38:57.13 12:32 38.95 39:09.53 38.2%
63 481 James Albert (M58) 41 M50-59 5 4.6 39:32.95 12:44 39.53 39:37.59 39.9%
64 507 Nandini Elangovan (F10) -F01-19 2nd 226 20:35 19:33 -62  40:07.49 12:55 40.12 40:30.10 42.5%
65 327 Nancy Cole (F72) -F60-99 2nd 9.0 19:46 20:48 40:33.18 13:03 40.55 40:42.23 57.5%
66 565 Chitra Thiagarajan (F42) -F40-49 4 237 40:23.03 13:00 40.38 40:46.71 38.5%
67 499 Varsha Dubey (F29) -F20-29 10 241 40:36.83 13:04 40.60 41:00.95 36.4%
68 536 Molly Moss (F43) -F40-49 5 368 20:30 2000 -30 40:29.53 13:02 40.48 41:06.37 38.7%
69 530 Jessica Lister (F32) -F30-39 6 39.3 19:23 21:09 40:32.28 13:03 40.53 41:11.58 36.6%
70 558 Anuj Shreevas (M8) 42 MO01-19 8 31.0 21:45 1858 -167 40:43.14 13:06 40.72 41:14.09 41.8%
71 540 Melina Neely (F30) -F30-39 7 25.0 20:07 20:42 40:49.43 13:08 40.82 41:14.47 36.3%
72 552 Akash Saravanan (M7) 43 MO01-19 9 0.4 20:12 21:17 41:29.15 13:21 41.48 41:29.59 42.9%
73 559 Arun Shreevas (M40) 44 M40-49 12 303 41:00.43 13:12 41.00 41:30.74 33.3%
74 534 Jill Melancon (F52) -F50-59 2nd 39.3 20:47 20:20 -27  41:06.89 13:14 41.10 41:46.18 42.2%
75 518 Ed Humphrey (M63) 45 M60-99 4 11.6 20:56 21:21 42:17.03 13:37 42.28 42:28.61 39.0%
76 571 Narein Vignesh (M8) 46 MO01-19 10 0.5 20:51 22:09 42:59.59 13:50 42.98 43:00.05 39.6%
77 512 Rohit Goel (M29) 47 M20-29 6 41 27:.06 16:09 -657 43:14.71 13:55 43.23 43:18.82 29.9%
78 567 Shankar Umamahesh (M9) 48 MO01-19 11 0.5 20:37 23:26 44:02.81 14:11 44.03 44.03.27 37.1%
79 519 Umamahesh lyer (M46) 49 M40-49 13 0.4 44:03.59 14:11 44.05 44:04.03 32.4%
80 586 Sucharitha Srinivasan (F38) -F30-39 8 8.9 44:10.38 14:13 44.17 44:19.25 34.3%
81 345 Arya Gowdar (M11) 50 MO1-19 13 12.3 44:26.96 14:18 44.43 44:39.25 34.4%
82 242 Prasanna Gowdar (M45) 51 M40-49 14 38.0 44:06.05 14:12 44.10 44:44.08 32.1%
83 371 Pranav Eswaran (M12) 52 MO01-19 12 28.1 21:24 22:59 44:23.69 14:17 44.38 44:51.83 33.5%
84 594 Shweta Harve (F29) -F20-29 11 0.5 45:03.14 14:30 45.05 45:03.67 32.9%
85 297 Alekh Mulpuri (M12) 53 MO01-19 14 121 44:52.98 14:27 44.87 45:05.04 33.1%
86 506 Karumbu Elangovan (M44) 54 M40-49 15 263 22:05 23:.09 45:14.25 14:34 45.23 45:40.51 31.1%
87 K Abiraami Elangovan (F6) -F01-19 3 247 21:56  23:22 45:17.82 14:35 45.28 45:42.49 43.1%
88 553 Akshaya Saravanan (F10) -F01-19 4 21.1 21:59 23:24 45:23.35 14:37 45.38 45:44.45 37.6%
89 569 Bhu Venkatraman (F40) -F40-49 6 29.5 22:53 22:36 -17  45:28.37 14:38 45.47 45:57.86 33.7%
90 560 Rishabh Shreevas (M10) 55 MO01-19 15 311 22555 22:33 -22  45:27.36 14:38 45.45 45:58.48 34.7%
91 523 Bhanu Kamandla (F29) -F20-29 12 245 23140 22:38 -62  46:18.23 14:54 46.30 46:42.74 32.0%
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92 551 | Nithya Sampath (F30) -F30-39 9 42 2341 2329 -12  47:09.25 15:11 47.15 47:13.45 31.4%

93 344 Akul Gowdar (M13) 56 MO01-19 16 11.1 22119  25:30 47:48.07 15:23 47.80 47:59.14 30.3%

94 531 Ramya Krishna Madderla (F2.F20-29 13 25.0 47:46.08 15:23 47.77 48:11.04 31.0%

95 576 Vijay Viswanath (M41) 57 M40-49 16 254 47:50.42 15:24 47.83 48:15.81 28.7%

96 238 Sridevi Manne Palacharla (F -F40-49 9 104 23:33 25:15 48:47.80 15:42 48.78 48:58.20 32.1%

97 283 Anupama Mallareddy Krishn -F40-49 8 126 23:31 25:15 48:45.79 15:42 48.75 48:58.37 32.2%

98 431 Snehaa Muthiah (F8) -F01-19 5 257 23:23 25:10 48:33.19 15:38 48.55 48:58.84 37.3%

99 572 SaiVijay (F42) -F40-49 7 26.8 24:45 23:56 -49  48:41.09 15:40 48.68 49:07.89 31.9%
100 588 Muthiah Subash (M41) 58 M40-49 17 261 2323 2522 48:44.69 15:41 48.73 49:10.79 28.2%
101 575 Richa Viswanath (F7) -F01-19 6 256 2325 25221 48:45.51 15:42 48.75 49:11.15 38.5%
102 554 Devi Shrii Sathappun (F8) -F01-19 7 275 26:01 22:51 -190 48:52.06 15:44 48.87 49:19.59 37.1%
103 562 Sathu Subbiah (M36) 59 M30-39 9 27.6 26:.06 22:49 -197 48:54.24 15:44 48.90 49:21.88 27.1%
104 547 Maya Rajasimhan (F5) -F01—19 8 247 26:12 22:45 -207 48:57.18 15:45 48.95 49:21.89 41.7%
105 591 Kanchana Viswanathan (F42 -F40-49 10 284 26:21 2342 -159 50:03.39 16:07 50.05 50:31.79 31.1%
106 590 Padmanabhan Vaideeswara 60 M40-49 18 289 50:03.72 16:07 50.05 50:32.63 27.7%
107 374 Pratika Eswaran (F8) -F01—19 9 29.3 50:08.93 16:08 50.13 50:38.21 36.1%
108 573 Sudheer Vijayakumar (M38) 61 M30-39 10 245 50:17.86 16:11 50.28 50:42.37 26.7%
109 563 Srika Sudheer (F8) -F01-19 10 276 2341 26:36 50:16.46 16:11 50.27 50:44.09 36.0%
110 574 Megha Viswanath (F14) -F01-19 11 27.4 50:17.40 16:11 50.28 50:44.77 31.2%
111 533 Erica Marquez (F31) -F30-39 10 402 50:05.48 16:07 50.08 50:45.64 29.6%
112 504 Dominique Egbers (F30) -F30-39 11 397 50:06.71 16:08 50.10 50:46.39 29.5%
113 566 Melanie Trostel (F22) -F20-29 14 9.2 51:02.68 16:26 51.03 51:11.89 29.0%
114 a Tyler Terrell (M23) 62 M20-29 7 8.0 51:04.13 16:26 51.07 51:12.16 25.3%
115 483 Martin Andersson (M37) 63 M30-39 11 275 50:54.78 16:23 50.90 51:22.31 26.2%
116 535 Patrick Morgan (M29) 64 M20-29 8 29.2 51:15.13 16:30 51.25 51:44.32 25.2%
117 528 Marinda Langheld (F29) -F20-29 15 285 51:35.58 16:36 51.58 52:04.07 28.7%
118 299 Anvith Mulpuri (M8) 65 MO01-19 17 12.7 52:04.07 16:46 52.07 52:16.80 32.7%
119 497 Damiane De Wit-guzman (F4-F40-49 11 21.2 52:13.57 16:49 52.22 52:34.75 30.6%
120 422 Linda Lathrop Dickerson (F5 -F50-59 3 39.3 51:55.47 16:43 51.92 52:34.75 33.9%
121 491 Gabriel Clemons (M8) 66 MO01-19 18 1.8 18:14 34:37 52:51.35 17:01 52.85 52:53.14 32.2%
122 237 Paparao Palacharla (M46) 67 M40-49 19 569 53:53.43 17:21 53.88 54:50.38 26.5%
123 290 Rishika Katakneni (F14) -F01—19 12 142 55:48.15 17:58 55.80 56:02.32 28.2%
124 288 Sreevenu Katamneni (M44) 68 M40-49 20 199 55:47.34 17:57 55.78 56:07.21 25.2%
125 482 Gabriela Andersson (F35) -F30—39 12 28,6 26:57 2845 55:41.63 17:56 55.68 56:10.24 26.9%
126 596 Rohan Nagabhairava (M12) 69 MO01-19 19 56:11.08 18:05 56.18 56:11.08 26.5%
127 284 Saahas Krishnamsetty (M7) 70 MO01-19 20 127 27:.04 29:27 56:31.16 18:12 56.52 56:43.82 31.5%
128 286 Srinivasa Dendi (M42) 71 M40-49 21 179 56:28.15 18:11 56.47 56:46.09 24.5%
129 278 Bhaskar Krishnmasetty (M43 72 M40-49 22 13.2 56:33.12 18:12 56.55 56:46.30 24.7%
130 375 Rose Flores (F37) -F30-39 13 8.3 2850 28:12 -37  57:02.30 18:22 57.03 57:10.58 26.4%
131 561 Sharon Strater (F59) -F50-59 4 7.7 2853 28:25 -28  57:18.32 18:27 57.30 57:26.01 33.3%
132 599 Sudhiv Pai (M39) 73 M30-39 12 57:31.63 18:31 57.52 57:31.63 23.6%
133 E Joseph Clemons (M6) 74 MO01-19 21 29 20:27 37:33 58:00.08 18:40 58.00 58:03.00 32.2%
134 490 Elena Clemons (F44) -F40-49 12 4.9 27:27 30:38 58:04.49 18:42 58.07 58:09.41 27.2%
135 513 Sai Gundumonu (M30) 75 M30-39 13 28.9 59:28.94 19:09 59.47 59:57.83 21.7%
136 532 Vidya Madderla (F25) -F20-29 16 28.3 2719 32:10 59:29.63 19:09 59.48 59:57.95 24.9%
137 484 Saravanan Balaraman (M44) 76 MA40-49 24 226 29556 29:44 -13  59:40.25 19:12 59.67 1:00:02.87 23.6%
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138 527 Senthil Kumar (M41) 77 M40-49 23 304 59:32.73 19:10 59.53 1:00:03.15 23.1%
139 539 Lalitha Natarajan (F33) -F30-39 14 235 1:00:21.21 19:26 60.35 1:00:44.75 24.6%
140 546 Adhav Rajasimhan (M5) 78 MO01-19 22 240 1:00:20.80 19:25 60.33 1:00:44.81 32.8%
141 568 Sachitha Umasenthil (F7) -F01-19 13 27.2 1:00:34.07 19:30 60.57 1:01:01.24 31.0%
142 595 Sridhar Nagabhairava (M43) 79 M40-49 25 1:02:59.91 20:17 62.98 1:02:59.91 22.2%
143 597 Madhu Ponnada (M43) 80 M40-49 26 1:03:00.08 20:17 63.00 1:03:00.08 22.2%
144 538 Radhika Narayanan (F42) -F40-49 13 17.4 1:03:14.42 20:21 63.23 1:03:31.78 24.6%
145 592 Subbu Rajasimhan (M35) 81 M30-39 14 436 1:02:57.40 20:16 62.95 1:03:40.99 20.9%
146 244 Sapna Nanda (F37) -F30—39 16 334 1:04:05.93 20:38 64.08 1:04:39.34 23.5%
147 296 Aruna Mulpuri (F37) -F30-39 15 379 1:04:01.75 20:37 64.02 1:04:39.65 23.5%
148 287 Ritika Dendi (F13) -F01-19 15 165 2922 3512 1:04:33.57 20:47 64.55 1:04:50.08 24.7%
149 292 Esha Agarwal (F13) -F01—19 14 179 29:17 3516 1:04:32.83 20:47 64.53 1:04:50.76 24.7%
150 279 Mainika Krishnamsetty (F14) -F01—19 16 155 29:26 3511 1:04:37.03 20:48 64.62 1:04:52.49 24.3%
151 329 Katie Cummings (F36) -F30-39 17 353 1:06:48.36 21:30 66.80 1:07:23.63 22.5%
152 g Manjula Devegowda (F58) -F50-59 5 35.3 1:06:56.12 21:33 66.93 1:07:31.46 28.1%

19 Negative Split Average Finish Time:  0:42:47 Average Age Grade: 38.5%

-Place among Females
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